Hallenbelegung TVO- Halle

Stand:

22.12.2022

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

Halle

Faustballplatz

Gymn.raum

Halle

ustballpl

Gymn.raum

Halle

Iaustballpla

Gymn.raum

Halle

pustballpld

Gymn.raum

Halle

Faustballplatz]

Gymn.raum

Halle

Gymn.raum

Halle

Gymn.raum

07.45

08.00

08.00

08.15

08.15

08.30

08.30

08.45

08.45

09.00

09.00

09.15

09.15

09.30

09.30

09.45

09.45

10.00

10.00

10.15

10.15

10.30

10.30

10.45

10.45

11.00

11.00

11.15

11.15

11.30

11.30

11.45

11.45

12.00

12.00

12.15

12.15

12.30

12.30

12.45

12.45

13.00

13.00

13.15

Krabbelgruppe

Senioren-

gymnastik

0 Jahre bis

Ute

Laufanfanger

13.15

13.30

13.30

13.45

13.45

14.00

14.00

14.15

14.15

14.30

14.30

14.45

14.45

15.00

15.00

15.15

ELKINI Minis

15.15

15.30

Stephanie / Moni

15.30

15.45

1-3 Jahre

15.45

16.00

16.00

16.15

ELKINI Minis

Turnen

16.15

16.30

Stephanie / Moni

Madels

16.30

16.45

1-3 Jahre

Maxis

16.45

17.00

Selina

Yasmina

17.00

17.15

Turnen

Dachhéschen

Gabi

Romina

17.15

17.30

Madchen

Christine

17.30

17.45

Emely

17.45

18.00

5-6 Jahre

18.00

18.15

Dominik

Turnen

18.15

18.30

Jessy

Faustball

Jungen

18.30

18.45

Kurs

18.45

19.00

Yoga

Dominik

19.00

19.15

Vincent

3-4 Jahre

Anke

Turnen

Turnen

Madels

Jungen

Zumba

Step- Aerobic

Slackline

Slackline

Juliane

Patricia

Jochen

Anfanger

Jonglieren

Jonglieren

Maren

Marius

Birgit

Gymnastik

19.15

19.30

und Schule

Radka

Er & Sie

19.30

19.45

Volleyball

8-13 Jahre

8-13 Jahre

Rudiger

Rudiger

Meta

19.45

20.00

Step- Aerobic

ab 18

20.00

20.15

Michael

Frauen

Turnen

X-Tra

Volleyball

Fitness-

Turnen

Fortgeschr.

Freitags-

20.15

20.30

19 - 22 Uhr

Gymnastik

Jugend /

Gymnastik

Jugend /

Birgit

Turner

20.30

20.45

Erwachsene

Michael

Meta

Erwachsene

20.45

21.00

Faustball

Hedwig

Anja, Sabine

ab 18 Jahre

John

21.00

21.15

Margot

Sandra

21.15

21.30

Dominik

Dominik

21.30

21.45

21.45

22.00

|:| Ballsport + Outdoor

[ 1 Geratumen

] Kurse




